

19542080845 From Ranae McGraw

find.

r grut

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: A&L Real Estate Investments Delawaro, Inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Mark Cadigan

		Name of F	erson	
Sheppard Mullin Richter	& Hampton LLP			
		Firm/Com	bany'	
12275 El Camino Real, S	uite 200			
······································	······································	Addre	34	
San Diego, CA 92130				
		City/State ar	d Zip code	
meadigan@sheppardmull	lin.com			
······································	E-mail address:	(to be used f	or future annual report r	rotification)
Mark Cadigan	a	t <u>(</u> 858	720-8983	
Mark Cadigan Name of Perso	a	t (<u>858</u> Area Code	_)	hone Number
•			• •	•
STREET/COU	URIER ADDRESS:	:	MAILING A	DDRESS:
Registration Section			Registration Section	
Division of Corporations			Division of Corporations	
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle			P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	
Tallahassee, FI			Tunanassee, r	6 52314
Enclosed is a check for	the following amou	int:		
🗇 \$70.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of		\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &

Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

FL019 - #\$/2015 Welters Kluwer Outline

· · · ·

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607, 1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

A&L Real Estate Investments Delaware, Inc.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc." "Co." or "Corp.")

Delaware	3	38-4014333		
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)		(FEI number, if applicable)		
8/10/2016	5	r		
(Date	of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)		
·		in Florida, if prior to registration) 1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	5 NON	
999 Ponce de Lec	on Blvd., Suite 830, Coral Gables, FL 33134		SS N	
•	(Princ	ipal office address)	01-6	
	(Current mail	ling address, if different)		
			<u>22</u> ≥ an	
. Name and stree	et address of Florida registered agent: (P	.Ó. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	Corr Cine X	
Name:	C T Corporation System			
Office Address;	1200 South Pine Island Road			

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Plantation

(City)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

33324

(Zip code)

Florida



10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

To: Page 6 of 7

÷

4

.

19542080845 From: Ranae McGraw

. ·

٠.,

:.

:

.

	CTORS			
				—
Address:				
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
	າກພາ:			
Address:			~ <u></u> _	<u></u>
Director:	Jose-Alverde Losada			
Address:	999 Ponce de Laan Blvd., Suite 830, Comi Gables, PL 33134	· _ ,		
1001033.				
Director:	Angel Alverdo Losada			
	999 Ponco de Leon Blyd., Suite 830, Coral Gables, FL 33134			
B. OFF			ত ন	<u>.</u>
President:	Jose Alverde Losada	S	NON	
	999 Ponce de Leon Blvd., Suite 830, Coral Gables, FL 33134	- این >- این ده	භ	
		ور لد	W	1
Vice Pres	dent:	LDRI		1
	999 Ponce de Leon Bivd., Suite 830, Corni Osbies, FL 33134	2	TE -	
Secretary:	Angel Alverdo Losada			
Address:	999 Ponce de Leon Blvd., Suile 830, Coral Gables, FL 33134			
Treasurer	Jose Alverde Lossda	<u> </u>		
Address	999 Ponce de Leon Blvd., Suite 830, Coral Gables, FL 33134			
Secretary: Address: Treasurer Address:	999 Ponce de Leon Blvd., Suile 830, Coral Gables, FL 33134 Jose Alverde Losøda			

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

PL019 - #5/2015 Wolwys Kluwer Oslins.

19542080845 From: Ranae McGraw



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "AGL REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS DELAWARE, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



6120811 8300

SR# 20166801629 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 203403841 Date: 11-28-16